Installation and
Operation Manual
XCM–COMPACT MULTIFLOW ERV
XCM125 – XCM1225
M A D E
AU
STRALIAN
Manufactured

applications for which the equipment was not designed or specified.
Equipment Application
Model
Number
Airflow
Capacity
(I/sec)
Fan Filter Size
(mm)
Number
of filters
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions (mm)
H x W x L
XCM125P1 125 EC Plug 395 x 245 x 45 2 65 290 x 690 x 920
XCM225P1 225 EC Plug 395 x 395 x 45 2 80 440 x 690 x 920
XCM325C1 325 Centrifugal 495 x 395 x 45 2 90 440 x 830 x 1060
XCM325P1 325 EC Plug 495 x 395 x 45 2 100 440 x 830 x 1060
XCM425C1 425 Centrifugal 595 x 395 x 45 2 100 440 x 970 x 1200
XCM425P1 425 EC Plug 595 x 395 x 45 2 110 440 x 970 x 1200
XCM625C1 625 Centrifugal 895 x 395 x 45 2 120 440 x 1250 x 1480
XCM625P1 625 EC Plug 895 x 395 x 45 2 130 440 x 1250 x 1480
XCM925C1 925 Centrifugal 895 x 595 x 45 2 195 700 x 1250 x 1550
XCM925P1 925 EC Plug 895 x 595 x 45 2 210 700 x 1250 x 1550
XCM1225C1 1225 Centrifugal 895 x 395 x 45 4 230 830 x 1250 x 1550
XCM1225P3 1225 EC Plug 895 x 395 x 45 4 245 830 x 1250 x 1550
XCM Specifications
  Armcor_XCM–Compact Multiflow ERV Installation and Operation Manual 2021                 3
Warning
Improper installation, service, maintenance, or